DRINKS TO START / APERITIVES

Alors. .. on prend lapéro? Apéro, short for apéritif, is sacred in France: an hour or

so before dinner where you can unwind over a cocktail (or two) and a few snacks.

It's not about getting drunk; it's about spending time together and preparing your
palate for the meal to follow.

Most Popular Aperitives In France

KIR ROYAL (Champagne with créme de Cassis)
23
KIR VIN BLANC (White wine with créme de Cassis)
16
RICARD (Liquorice & Aniseed Flavours)
15
AQUALANCA (Star Anis With Bitter Plants)
15
HEINEKEN DRAUGHT PINT
HALF: 13 / PINT: 18
PINEAU DES CHARENTES RED (Fortified Wine From Grapes)
14
PINEAU DES CHARENTES WHITE
14
CAMPARI
15
MARTINI BIANCO OR ROSSO
15
APEROL SPRITZER
15

SOFT DRINKS

coLD
SPARKLING WATER 12
SAN PELEGRINO (750 ML)

STILL WATER 12
ACQUA PANNA (750 ML)

GRYPHON COLD BREWED TEA 300ML: 9

- EARL GREY LAVENDER WITH STRAWBERRIES
- CHAMOMILLE DREAM WITH APPLE

- PEARL OF THE ORIENT WITH LYCHEE

FRUIT JUICES 5
MANGO, ORANGE, LIME

SOFT DRINKS 5
TONIC, SODA, COKE, COKE 0, GINGERALE & SPRITE
HOT
GRYPHON TEA : ENGLISH BREAKFAST, CHAMOMILE, EARL GREY 5

COFFEE : BLACK, ESPRESSO, MACCHIATO 5
CAPPUCCINO, LATTE, FLAT WHITE

PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES
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7% HEINEKEN DRAUGHT 13 BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 15
HEINEKEN DRAUGHT 18 HENDRICKS 18
KRONENNOURG 1664 BLANC 15 MONKEY 47 23

BROOKLYN DEFENDER IPA 15
CONNOR'’S STOUT PORTER 17

RUM VODKA
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 15 GREY GOOSE 18
DIPLOMATICO 12 YEARS 20 ORGANIKA LIFE 18

(" COCKTAILS 22 )

MARGARITA
AMARETTO SOUR
NEGRONI
ESPRESSO MARTINI
OLD FASHION

- =/

WHISKEY

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKEY BOURBON WHISKEY
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 20 T e
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS OLD 20 )
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS OLD 20 MAKER’S MARK 18
GLENLIVET 15 YEARS OLD 22
MACALLAN 12 YEARS OLD 22 IRISH WHISKEY
LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS OLD 22
LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS OLD 25 £ i
TRIPLE MALT FRENCH WHISKEY LIQUELRS
BELLEVOYE BLUE 18 VERSINTHE ABSINTHE 18
LIMONCELLO 15
EAU DE VIE G.£ massenez BAILEYS 15
FRAMBOISE 18 DISARONNO AMARETTO 15
MIRABELLE 22 FRANGELICO 15
PRUNE 20 GRAND MARNIER 15
. o - KAHLUA 15
Lalvados ‘Chéteau Du Breuil” Pays d Auge, VACCARI SAMBUCCA 15
L PORT WINE
Calvados VSOP 18 Taylors Fine Tawny 18
Calvados 12 ans d’dge 24

Calvados Millésime 2002 30

PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES
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The perfect blend of indulgence and convenience

Get half bottle of wine without commitment
Appreciate quality in smaller sips

Vin de Champagne

Delagrange, Crémant de Bourgogne Blanc de Blancs “Brut”

Chardonnay

Rosé

Vincent Delaporte Sancerre "Chavignol" Rosé
Pinot Noir

White
Sancerre, Lucien Crochet
Sauvignon Blanc
Gerard Tremblay, Chablis
Chardonnay
Red

Bourgogne Céte d’Or, Domaine Dubois, Vielles Vignes
Pinot Noir

Chateau Guibeau, Castillon, Cotes de Bordeaux
Merlot

Italy, Valpolicella Classico Superiore, Buglioni
Corvina, Rondinella, Croatina, Corvinone

17/58/85

20/68 /100

22/75/110

22/75/110
18/63/90 |

18/63 /90 /

Half Bottle Wine (37.5CL)

Champagne

Henri Giraud ”Esprit Nature”
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay
White

Domaine Du Bouchot Pouilly-Fume ”Terres Blanches”
Sauvignon Blanc
Red

Chanson Gevrey-Chambertin

Pinot Noir

Chateau Haut-Simard, Saint Emilion Grand Cru
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot

Alain Jaume, Chateauneuf-Du-Pape, ”Le Miocene”
Grenache

Sweet

Chateau Bastor-Lamontagne, Sauternes
Sémillon, Sauvignon Blanc, Muscadelle

82

68

98

72

84

126




Lhampagne & Sparkling

Champagne Rosé
Jean Vesselle Champagne “Oeil de Perdrix” Brut (Pinot Noir) NV 125
Henri Giraud Champagne “Dame Jane” (Pinot Noir, Chardonnay) NV 218
Champagne
Jean Vesselle Champagne Extra Brut (Pinot Noir, Chardonnay) NV 128
Jean Vesselle Grand Cru Bouzy Brut “Prestige” (PN, Chardonnay) NV 156
Jean Vesselle Grand Cru Bouzy Extra Brut “Le Petit Clos” (Pinot Noir) 2009 298
Michel Reybier Champagne Premier Cru Brut (Chardonnay, Pinot Noir) NV 248
Henri Giraud Grand Cru Ay Brut “La Petite Robe Noire” (Pinot Noir) NV 468

Vin Kosé

Simon Bize, Bourgogne “Akatcha” (Pinot Gris) — No added sulphites 2018 128
Chéne Bleu Southern Rhéne Rosé — Le Rose (Syrah, Grenache) 2022 108
Vin Blanc / White Wine
Terroirs Alsace Riesling (dry) 2019 84
Chablis (Chardonnay)
Gerard Tremblay Chablis Grand Cru Vaudesir 2021 145
Gerard Tremblay Chablis Premier Cru Fourchaume 2021 116

Bourgogne (Pinot Blanc)
Chandon de Briailles Pernand-Vergelesses 1er Cru “La Vie Est Belle” 2017 162

Cote de Beaune (Chardonnay)

Edouard Delaunay Saint-Romain “le Village” 2017 118
Didier Delagrange Meursault 2021 180
Jean-Pascal et Fils Puligny-Montrachet 2018 162
Jean-Pascal et Fils Puligny-Montrachet Premier Cru Les Folatiéres 2018 198
Guy Amiot et Fils Saint-Aubin Premier Cru “En Remilly” 2018 158
Didier Delagrange Chassagne-Montrachet 2019 158
Guy Amiot et Fils Chassagne-Montrachet Premier Cru “Les Caillerets” 2018 208

Cote Chalonnaise & Mdconnais (Chardonnay)

Francois de Nicolay Mercurey “Les Montelons * 2017 122
Cordier Pere et Fils Pouilly-Fuissé 2019 132

PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



Vin Blanc / White Wine

Loire Valley
Lucien Crochet Sancerre (Sauvignon Blanc) 2021 100
Chdteau De Tracy  Pouilly-Fumé “Mademoiselle de T* (Sauvignon Blanc) 2022 110

Northern Rhéne Valley

Francois Villard Les Contours de Mairlant (Marsanne, Roussanne) 2018 116

Southern Rhéne Valley

Montvac Vacqueyras “Mélodine” (Clairette, Roussanne) 2018 108
Chéne Bleu Vaucluse (Viognier) 2018 134
La Font du Loup Chéteauneuf-du-Pape (Grenache Blanc, Roussanne) 2019 128

Languedoc-Roussillon

Domaine Gauby Cotes Catalane “Coume Gineste” (Grenache Blanc) 2012 288
Corsica
Clos Venturi Corsica White (Vermentino) 2018 158

Vin de Dessert / Sweet Wine

Sauternes

Chdteau Guiraud Sauternes (Semillon, Sauvignon) 2016 172
Jurancon

Didier Dagueneau  “Les Jardins de Babylone” (Petit Manseng) 2013 188
Roussillon

Domaine de Rancy  Rivesaltes “Ambré” (Macabeu) 1969 388

PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



Savoie (Mondeuse)

Cellier des Crays Vin de Savoie “Suzanne” 2016 132

Loire Valley (Pinot Noir)

Tracy & Cie Val De Loire “Les Marnes” 2022 88

Loire Valley (Cabernet Franc)

Francois Chidaine Touraine 2020 108

Burgundy Céte de Nuits (Pinot Noir)

Marchant Grillot Gevrey-Chambertin “En Jouise” 2018 208
Marchant Grillot Gevrey-Chambertin Premier Cru “La Perriere” 2018 198
Edouard Delaunay Clos de La Roche Grand Cru 2017 596
Chevillon-Chezeaux Vosne Romanée 2021 188
Chevillon-Chezeaux Nuits-Saint-Georges Vielles Vignes 2021 162

Burgundy Céte de Beaune (Pinot Noir)

Chandon de Briailles Aloxe-Corton Premier Cru “ Les Valoziéres” 2017 238
Didier Delagrange Pommard “ Les Vaumuriens” 2021 164
Didier Delagrange Volnay Premier Cru “Clos des Chénes” 2018 200
Guy Amiot & Fils Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru “Clos Saint Jean” 2018 178

Beaujolais (Gamay)

Louis Pere et Fils Brouilly 2021 98

Northern Rhéne Valley (Syrah)

Francois Villard Saint Joseph “Mairlant” 2017 138

Southern Rhéne Valley (Grenache, Syrah)

Domaine de Boisson Gigondas 2021 118
Domaine de Boissan Vacqueyras 2021 108
Domaine du Grand Tinel Chdteauneuf du Pape 2020 138
Chéne Bleu Vaucluse “Héloise” 2012 162

PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



Bordeaux Ked

Chdteau La Comfession
Chdteau Coutet

Le Carillon d’Angélus
Chdateau Angélus
Chdteau Figeac

Chdteau L’Enclos
Chdteau Beauregard
Chdteau Mazeyres

Chdteau Lilian Ladouys
Chdteau Cos Labory
Chdteau Cos d’Estournel
Chdteau Montrose
Chdteau Calon Ségur

Ch. Grand-Puy Ducasse
Chdteau Pédesclaux
Chdteau D’ Armailhac
Ch. Grand-Puy-Lacoste
Ch. Mouton Rothschild

& gl

Saint-Emilion (Merlot, Cabernet Franc)

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Saint-Emilion Premier Grand Cru Classé
Saint-Emilion Premier Grand Cru Classé

Pomerol (Merlot, Cabernet Franc)
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol (biodynamic)

Saint-Estéphe (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot)
Saint-Estéphe Cru Bourgeois Exceptionnel
Saint-Estéphe 5th Grand Cru Classé
Saint-Estéphe 2nd Grand Cru Classé
Saint-Estéphe 2nd Grand Cru Classé
Saint-Estéphe 3rd Grand Cru Classé

Pauillac (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot)

Pauillac 5th Grand Cru Classé
Pauillac 5th Grand Cru Classé
Pauillac 5th Grand Cru Classé
Pauillac 5th Grand Cru Classé
Pauillac Premier Grand Cru Classé

Ch. Pichon Longueville, Comtesse de Lalande, Pauillac 2nd Grand Cru Classé

Chéteau Lagrange
Chédteau Lagrange
Chéteau Gloria

Chéteau Branaire-Ducru
Chéteau Talbot
Chédteau Langoa Barton
Chédteau Gruaud-Larose

Chdteau Siran

Chédteau Angludet
Chédteau Kirwan

Ch. Malescot St Exupéry
Chdteau d’Issan

Chdteau Cantenac Brown
Chdteau Prieuré-Lichine
Chdteau Palmer

Chdteau Cantemerle
Chéteau La Lagune

Chdteau Haut-Lagrange
Chdateau Haut-Bailly
Domaine de Chevalier

PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

Saint Julien (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot)

Saint-Julien Les Fiefs de Lagrange
Saint-Julien 3rd Grand Cru Classé
Saint-Julien Cru Bourgeois

Saint-Julien 4th Grand Cru Classé
Saint-Julien 4th Grand Cru Classé
Saint-Julien 3rd Grand Cru Classé
Saint-Julien 2nd Grand Cru Classé

Margaux (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot)

Margaux “S de Siran”
Margaux

Margaux 3rd Grand Cru Classé
Margaux 3rd Grand Cru Classé
Margaux 3rd Grand Cru Classé
Margaux 3rd Grand Cru Classé
Margaux 4th Grand Cru Classé
Margaux 3rd Grand Cru Classé

Haut-Médoc (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot)
Haut-Médoc, 5th Grand Cru Classé
Haut-Médoc, 3rd Grand Cru Classé

Pessac-Léognan (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot)

Pessac-Léognan
Pessac-Léognan Grand Cru Classé
Pessac-Léognan Grand Cru Classé

2013
2019
2016
2015
2011

2016
2017
2018

2016
2016
2012
2014
2000

2017
2017
2012
2017
2006
2010

2018
2018
2017
2014
2015
2008
1990

2016
2016
2017
2013
2013
2009
2018
2011

2017
2015

2018
2011
2015

144
138
348
888
624

142
212
144

128
262
398
418
528

162
170
238
266
1388
546

135
185
167
208
264
238
428

138
206
184
178
188
318
175
706

141
210

118
258
256



Spanish & Itallan Red Wine

Htaly

Buglioni, Valpolicella Classico Superiore
(Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella, Croatina)

Azienda Agricola San Lorenzo, Montecucco Animoso
(Sangiovese)

Tenuta La Novella, Colli Della Toscana Centrale
(Syrah)

Podernuovo A Palazzone, Toscana Argirio
(Cabernet Franc)

Roagna, Barolo Pira
(Nebbiolo)

Spain

Vina Zorzal, Navarra Tinto Senora De Las Alturas
(Garnacha) New!

Celler Devinssi, Priorat Vi de Villa Gratallops Rocapoll
(Carinyena) New!

Hammeken Cellars - Ribera del Duero Oraculo
(Tempranillo) New!

PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



MAGNLIMS 1.5L

Lhampagne (Pinot Noir, Lhardonnay)

Henri Giraud, Champagne Esprit Nature Brut Magnum 1.5L NV 288

Burgundy Red (Pinot Noir)

Domaine Dubois, Bourgogne Cote d'Or VV Red Magnum 1.5L 2021 234

Bordeaux Ked (Cabernet Merlot)

Ch. Quintus, St Emilion Grand Cru Le Dragon de Quintus 1.5L 2018 278
Ch. Rauzan-Gassies, Margaux 2nd Grand Cru Classé 1.5L 2017 388
Chateau d’Angludet, Margaux Magnum 1.5L 2015 358
Khine Valley Red (GSM)

Domaine de Boissan, Gigondas Vielles Vignes Magnum 1.5L 2020 262
Domaine des 3 Celliers, Chateauneuf Du Pape Marceau 1.5L 2020 298

South West of France Red (Malbec)

Ch. Combel La Serre, Cahors Cuvée Chdteau Magnum 1.5L 2012 188

PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES
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